ROTHESAY ROOMS

Children’s Menu

BREAKFAST
SERVED UNTIL 12:00

EGGS ON TOAST £5.95
fried, scrambled or poached on white or
brown toast

SHERIDAN’'S PORK SAUSAGES & BEANS £5.95

If you have a food allergy or intolerance and
require information about our ingredients,

please ask a member of our team.

LUNCH
SERVED FROM 12:00

MACARONI CHEESE
with garlic bread

SHERIDAN’'S PORK SAUSAGES
with fries and beans

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE
with cucumber and carrot sticks

CHEESE TOASTIE
with cucumber and carrot sticks

HAM OR CHEESE FINGER ROLLS
with cucumber and carrot sticks

SMALL SOUP
with white or brown bread

SMALL CULLEN SKINK
with white or brown bread

£6.95

£7.50

£6.50

£5.95

£6.50

£5.50

£6.50



