

## Children's Menu

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 12:00		LUNCH SERVED FROM 12:00	
EGGS ON TOAST fried, scrambled or poached on white or brown toast SHERIDAN'S PORK SAUSAGES & BEANS	£5.95	MACARONI CHEESE with garlic bread	£6.95
	£5.95	SHERIDAN'S PORK SAUSAGES with fries and beans	£7.50
		HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE with cucumber and carrot sticks	£6.50
		CHEESE TOASTIE with cucumber and carrot sticks	£5.95
If you have a food allergy or intolerance and require information about our ingredients,		HAM OR CHEESE FINGER ROLLS with cucumber and carrot sticks	£6.50
please ask a member of our team.		<b>SMALL SOUP</b> with white or brown bread	£5.50
		SMALL CULLEN SKINK	£6.50

SMALL CULLEN SKINK
with white or brown bread